4 FLOOR ASSEMBLY
PAGE 1 PARTS DETAIL
PAGE 2 PARTS LIST

o g0m
o 20m
Togs

cuss B0
FracTousL & vz

N/A
“See NOTE
NA

.
€
o
c
3
o
s
e o ICOMANTAIANG A
| v O a
o troyiry
P e
[ONw—— FLOOR ASSEMBLY
oo | SIZE [DWG. NO REV
i ) 721779-01

SVETNE IO SCALE: 112 WEIGHT: 73051 | SHEET 1 OF 1

1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

FLOOR ASSEMBLY, 2017-11l, NON ENGINE SPECIFIC, NON HEATER SPECIFIC, GALV I 721779
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721779-D1 REF |FLOOR ASSEMBLY, 2017-1I
1 122373 1 FLOOR ASSEMBLY, GALV, (2017-111)
2 122266 1 ASSEMBLY, RAIL GUIDE, 2017-Il, GALV
3 82383 7 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" LG HEX GRD 8
4 85091 14  |WASHER, 3/8" HRDN
5 85025 7 NUT, 3/8-16 NYLOK GRD 8
6 910449 6 SNAP IN PLUG 1/2"DIA HOLE,BLACK
7 121355 1 BRACKET, BAFFLE MOUNT
8 122047 1 ASSEMBLY, CAB PDC BOX (2017-I1)
NOT SHOWN 91155 26" [SEAL-CLOSED CELL FOAM
NOT SHOWN 910343 48" [BULB SEAL, CLOSED CELL FOAM W/HIGH STRENGTH TAPE
9 122044 1 BRACKET, CABLE MANAGEMENT (2017-I11)
10 122054 1 BRACKET, ASS'Y, TCM & ABS (2017-1)
11 82370 6 BOLT, HEXHD 1/4-20 x 1
12 85089 12 |WASHER, NARROW HARD 1/4
13 85023 6 LOCK NUT, NYLOCK COARSE 1/4-20
14 800413 4 SCREW, PAN HD M5 X 0.8 X 10MM LG, ZINC
15 800444 3 SCREW, PH 1/4-20x 1/2 Lg
16 80187 6 SCREW, PAN HD 8-32x1/2 Lg
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 10/23/2017 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




